Speakers and participants who have paid registration fees

Date Name To attend To visit Cambridge | Imperial | E-mail
conference | Oxford College
1. 29.1.12 Dr Wei Tian Yes No No No happytw 3000@163.com
2. 17.3.12 Prof. Yes No No No gsluo@tsinghua.edu.cn
Guangsheng
Luo
3. 17.3.12 Dr Yes No No No luyc@tsinghua.edu.cn
Yangcheng
Lu
4, 28.3.12 Dr Liyan Liu | Yes Yes Yes Yes liuliyan@tju.edu.cn
5. 29.3.12 Dr Hong Li Yes Yes Yes Yes lihong.tju@163.com
6. 29.3.12 Dr Hong Sui | Yes Yes Yes Yes suihong@tju.edu.cn
7. 5.4.12 Prof. Yes Yes Yes Yes Ixg@tju.edu.cn
Xingang Li
8. 10.4.12 Prof. Yes No No No wangyd@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn
Yundong
Wang
9. 23.4.12 Prof. Aibing | Yes No No No a.yu@unsw.edu.au
Yu
10. 23.4.12 Dr Hua Wu Yes No No No hua.wu@chem.ethz.ch
11. 24.4.12 Prof. Zhong | Yes No No No xzh@ecust.edu.cn

Xin




12. 25.4.12 Dr Yes No No No s.du@bham.ac.uk
Shangfeng
Du

13. 26.4.12 Prof. Yes Yes Yes No chuly@scu.edu.cn
Liangyin Chu

14. 26.4.12 Dr Rui Xie Yes Yes Yes No xierui@scu.edu.cn

15. 26.4.12 Dr Xiao-Jie Yes Yes Yes No juxiaojie @scu.edu.cn
Ju

16. 27.4.12 Prof Tao Yes Yes Yes Yes taozhang@dicp.ac.cn
Zhang

17. 27.4.12 Prof Aigin Yes Yes Yes Yes agwang@dicp.ac.cn
Wang

18. 27.4.12 Dr Xianfeng Yes No No No x.fan@ed.ac.uk
Fan

19. 30.4.12 Prof. Yes Yes Yes Yes hhu@dlut.edu.cn
Haoquan Hu

20. 30.4.12 Prof. Zhiyan | Yes Yes Yes Yes panzhiyan@zjut.edu.cn
Pan

21. 30.4.12 Dr Charley Yes No No No c.y.wu@bham.ac.uk
Wu

22. 30.4.12 Prof. Yes Yes Yes Yes zhftong@sina.com
Zhangfa
Tong

23. 30.4.12 Prof. Dankui | Yes Yes Yes Yes Idk1101@sina.com

Liao
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24. 30.4.12 Prof. Qingge | Yes Yes Yes Yes fengga@gxu.edu.cn
Feng

25. 1512 Prof. Youyan | Yes Yes Yes Yes liuyouyangx@163.com
Liu

26. 2.5.12 Prof. Anping | Yes No No No aze@tuhh.de
Zeng

27. 3.5.12 Prof. Wende | Yes Yes Yes Yes wdxiao@sijtu.edu.cn
Xiao

28. 3.5.12 Mrs Aijuan Yes Yes Yes Yes wdxiao@sijtu.edu.cn
Lou

29. 11.5.12 Prof. Jesse Yes Yes No No zhu@uwo.ca
Zhu

30. 16.5.12 Dr Guoping Yes No No No Guoping.Lian@unilever.com
Lian

31. 23.5.12 Dr Xingying Yes Yes Yes Yes lanxy@-cup.edu.cn
Lan

32. 25.5.12 Dr Jiangli Yes Yes Yes No fanjl@dlut.edu.cn
Fan

33. 31.5.12 Prof. Yes Yes Yes Yes myliu@tju.edu.cn
Mingyan Liu

34. 1.6.12 Prof. Jinghai | Yes No No No jhli@home.ipe.ac.cn
Li

35. 1.6.12 Dr Xiaowei Yes No No No xwwang@home.ipe.ac.cn

Wang
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mailto:aze@tuhh.de
mailto:wdxiao@sjtu.edu.cn
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36. 8.6.12 Prof. Jinsen | Yes Yes Yes Yes jsgao@cup.edu.cn
Gao

37. 10.6.12 Prof. Yu Yes No No No ceyugian@scut.edu.cn
Qian

38. 25.6.12 Dr Justin C.- | Yes No No No ilin0623@gmail.com
T. Lin

39. 28.6.12 Prof. Ling Yes Yes Yes Yes zhaoling@ecust.edu.cn
Zhao

40. 28.6.12 Prof. Xing- Yes Yes Yes Yes xgzhou@ecust.edu.cn
Gui Zhou

41. 2.7.12 Prof. Yes No No No cq.jia@utoronto.ca
Charles Jia

42. 5.7.12 Prof. Yes No No No hzliu@home.ipe.ac.cn
Huizhou Liu

43. 6.7.12 Prof. Chao Yes No No No chaoyang@home.ipe.ac.cn
Yang

44, 8.7.12 Prof. Jiahua | Yes No No No jhzhu@scu.edu.cn
Zhu

45, 9.7.12 Dr Yes No No No d.wen@gmul.ac.uk
Dongsheng
Wen

46. 12.7.12 Prof. Yes Yes Yes Yes maxim@nwu.edu.cn
Xiaoxun Ma

47, 2.8.12 Prof. Xiaojun | Yes Yes Yes Yes pengxj@dlut.edu.cn

Peng



mailto:jsgao@cup.edu.cn
mailto:ceyuqian@scut.edu.cn
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48.

3.8.12

Prof.
Guohua
Chen

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

kechengh@ust.hk

49,

3.8.12

Mrs Yan
Huang

Social

Yes

Yes

Yes

50.

12.8.12

Prof. Xue
Zhong Wang,

Yes

No

No

No

x.z.wang@leeds.ac.uk

51.

17.8.12

Mr
ShaoDong
Wang

Yes

No

No

No

wym1218@yahoo.co.uk
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